





NOVEMBER 14th I 8 AM - 9:30 AM HIDDEN VALLEY FIELDHOUSE

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Discover the incredible opportunity to make a lasting impact at Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue's Friends Breakfast. As a sponsor, you can play a vital role in shaping the future of our youth. Join us for an inspiring morning where your support becomes the catalyst for change. Together, we can empower the next generation to thrive. Don't miss this chance to become a champion for our future leaders.

Company or Individual Name:

Primary Contact: _____

Phone: Email: Presenting Sponsor recognition with large logo on all event collateral
 VIP Registration and priority seating for ten (10) guests PRESENTING \$25.000 · All Champion Sponsor Benéfits One sponsorship available Champion Sponsor recognition with medium logo on all event collateral
 Promotion through BGCB's social media (reach: >2.5k across platforms) **CHAMPION** • Table for ten (10) guests \$15.000 Employee engagement opportunity at the Club
 Recognition in Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue's Annual Report Promoter Sponsor recognition with small logo on all event collateral
 Promotion through BGCB's social media (reach: >2.5k across platforms) PROMOTER Table for ten (10) guests
Recognition in Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue's Annual Report \$10.000 · Advocate Sponsor recognition with small logo on all event collateral ADVOCATE • Table for ten (10) guests \$5.000 · Recognition in Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue's Annual Report Supporter Sponsor recognition, with text, on all event collateral
 Table for ten (10) guests SUPPORTER \$3.000 · Recognition in Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue's Annual Report *Deadline to be included in printed event materials is Friday, October 18, 2024

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Yes! I/we are pleased to make an investment of \$ in Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue.

Check payable to "Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue" is enclosed or in the mail.*

Credit card payment made on the 2024 Friends Breakfast Website

Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue is a registered 501(c)(3) nonporfit organization, EIN 91-0776451. For questions or more information, please visit www.bgcbellevue.org/breakfast or email Jules Pollack at jpollack@bgcbellevue.org

*Please mail this form and enclosed check with Attn: Development to 209 100th Ave NE, Bellevue, WA 98004

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT!



Authority Complexes



IMPORTANT NUMBERS

In 2024, the Club awarded over \$2,500,000 in program scholarships to families which has directly supported 635 households and 816 kids.

80% of our expenses go directly toward program services for our youth.

Creating equal access to healthy snacks is crucial for fostering a healthy lifestyle. Over 150,000 healthy snacks served, and counting.

Fostering a diverse environment is essential for providing equal opportunities to youth. 66% of our youth identify as persons of color.

Each year, over 3,800 youth receive homework help, participate in high-yield activities, and develop social skills at a Club in Bellevue.

PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS

The Club provides free after school and summer drop-in programs for teens.

Providing high quality technology education programs with state-of-the-art equipment is a focus of our Clubs.

Be Great: Graduate!: ensuring our members stay on track throughout school and graduate with a plan for the future.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT!